Sign Approved by project manager Varwhy Reach Remarks: Work Completed Project/site Block no. WO date WO no. Company SI 9 10 6 4 work cuplock scaffolding BO Unit/floor Crescentia labs pvt 1GV Central lobby area HVAC cassete AC installation work Northern lift lobby ceiling for fire fighting work southern block lift lobby ceiling for fire fighting work Details of work Intl memo no. 918-001 - QS - Anx B - Work Completion Report

Name of contractor Deva das SI Date: Sign: Nature of work
Work done from date Approved by QS team Work done to date Contractor bill no. Qty Scaffolding 02.05.2024 1,200.00 sft 900.00 900.00 sft sft Units 1.00 Dt. site bills reg. M-codex bill ID. Date: Sign: Approved by Director/E&D team GST bill required? WO issued? Sl. No. site bills reg. SCF116,SCF117 SCF116,SCF117 SCF116,SCF117 Rate ID TOTAL AMOUNT To far from site 20% Rate AMOUNT **323** 06.07.2024 4.00 4.00 4.00 Amount 12,000 3,600 14,400 3,600 2,400 4,800

14,400.00	NT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TO.			
2,400.00			city	Add 20% as site is fare from city		
12,000.00		TOTAL				
4,800.00	4.00	sft	1,200.00	Central lobby area HVAC cassete AC installation work		
3,600.00	4.00	sft	900.00	Northern lift lobby ceiling for fire fighting work	cuplock scaffolding work	1
3,600.00	4.00	sft	900.00	southern block lift lobby ceiling for fire fighting work		
Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
					29.06.2024 to 02.07.2024	Date:
					Akhil	Prepared By
					Deva das	Contractor:
				ig.	scaffolding fixing and removing	Work Description:
		Sign:			Gv1	Project:
У	Ramesh reddy	Approved I			crescentia	Company Name:
						ESTIMATE SHEET

MENT SHEET me: crescentia Gw1 ption: scaffolding Deva das V.Akhil murthy 12.07.2024 Item Head cuplock scaffolding work	ft	1200 sft	4	15		20	cassete AC installation		
MENT SHEET cressentia description cressentia Approved by Ramesh reddy 6v1 Scaffòlding 5ign: Sign: Sign: 5tion: scaffòlding 0 0 0 0 0 1cva das V.Akhil murthy 0 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>									
MENT SHEET Amount of the control of the c				į	-		fire fighting work		
MENT SHEET Accessentia Accessentia Approved by Ramesh reddy me: Gv1 Sign: Sign: Gv1 Scaffolding Meanth Meanth Deva das V.Akhil murthy Meanth Meanth 12.07.2024 Meanth Meanth Meanth No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity No. Southern block lift lobby ceiling for fire fighting work 15 1 15 4 900 1	sft	900	4	15	_	51	Northern lift lobby ceiling for	cuplock scaffolding work	1
AENT SHEET Crescentia Approved by Ramesh reddy me: Crescentia Approved by Ramesh reddy Gv1 Scaffolding Sign: Deva das V.Akhil murthy Stign: V.Akhil murthy Stign: Stign: 12.07.2024 Stign: Stign: No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Southern block lift lobby 15 1 15 4 900 8							ceiling for fire lighting work		
MENT SHEET Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Approved by Ramesh reddy Mex Crescentia Gv1 4 A B C Dproved by Ramesh reddy Sign: Sign: 5 C Description B C D E	sft	900	4	15	_	15	southern block lift lobby		
MENT SHEET Item Head Item Description Item Description Item Description Item Description Item Description Item Description Item Operation Item						9	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	TOTAL TACABLE	3110:
AENT SHEET AENT SH	Units	Quantity	Nos	Height	Width	Length	Item Description	Item Head	S No
ÆNT SHEET me: crescentia description: scaffolding description: Deva das description: Deva das description: descr	F	гı	D	С	В	Α			
AENT SHEET me: crescentia Gv1 ption: scaffolding Deva das V.Akhil murthy								12.07.2024	Date:
crescentia Gv1 scaffolding Deva das								V. Akhil murthy	Prepared By
crescentia Gv1 scaffolding								Deva das	Contractor:
crescentia CV1								scaffolding	Work Description:
crescentia			Sign:					Gv1	Project:
EASUREMENT SHEET		Ramesh reddy	Approved by					crescentia	Company Name:
								T	MEASUREMENT SHEET